

The Neil Hook Vocal Music Scholarship Award Consent Form

If I am awarded the Neil Hook Vocal Music Scholarship, I hereby grant permission to Festival Celebration, Inc. to use my name, my list of performing arts accomplishments, my picture, and the name of the school I plan to attend on their website and in their promotional materials. Quotes from my scholarship application may also be used. I understand that no other personal information such as an address or phone number will be used.

Date:	Signature:	
	Printed name:	
Signature of parer	or guardian if student is under age 18	

"The Ecumenical Choir of the Capital Region" The Neil Hook Vocal Music Scholarship Award Consent Form

If I am awarded the Neil Hook Vocal Music Scholarship, I hereby grant permission to Festival Celebration, Inc. to use my name, my list of performing arts accomplishments, my picture, and the name of the school I plan to attend on their website and in their promotional materials. Quotes from my scholarship application may also be used. I understand that no other personal information such as an address or phone number will be used.

Date:	Signature:	
	Printed name:	
Signature of parent or guardian if student is under age 18		